
Gesamtwertung Schnellschach
Jan Mär Mai Jul Sep Nov

1 Lesny, Florian 15 15 30
2 Diener, Frank, Dr. 13 13 26
3 Leibrock, Sven 14 12 26
4 Müller, Aaron 12 14 26
5 Andruc, Radu 11 8 19
6 Busse, Michael 4 11 15
7 Bill, Gerhard 5 7 12
8 Kirsch, Michael 9 3 12
9 Kober, Karl-Heinz 10 2 12

10 Schneider, Ortwin 8 4 12
11 Mühlschlegel, Volker 10 10
12 zur Megede, Detlef, Dr. 9 9
13 Lüders, Eric 7 7
14 Ersöz, Ünal 6 6
15 Rachel, Fabienne 1 5 6
16 Schaffrin, Heinz, Dr. 6 6
17 Khalilov, Asrat 2 1 3
18 Rimac, Tomislav 3 0 3
19 Fischbach, Alisa 0 0

1. Turnier

Sp S R N Pkt BH SoBerg
1 Lesny, Florian 5 5 0 0 5 12,0 12,00
2 zur Megede, Detlef, Dr. * 5 4 0 1 4 14,5 9,50
3 Leibrock, Sven 5 4 0 1 4 11,5 8,50
4 Diener, Frank, Dr. 5 3 0 2 3 17,0 9,00
5 Müller, Aaron 5 3 0 2 3 15,5 6,50
6 Langenfelder, Dieter * 5 3 0 2 3 14,0 7,00
7 Andruc, Radu 5 3 0 2 3 13,0 6,00
8 Meyer, Carsten * 5 3 0 2 3 12,5 4,50
9 Kober, Karl-Heinz 5 3 0 2 3 11,5 5,50

10 Kirsch, Michael 5 3 0 2 3 10,5 5,50
11 Schneider, Ortwin 5 3 0 2 3 9,5 4,50
12 Lüders, Eric 5 2 0 3 2 14,0 4,00
13 Ersöz, Ünal 5 2 0 3 2 12,0 2,00
14 Bill, Gerhard 5 2 0 3 2 11,0 2,00
15 Busse, Michael 5 2 0 3 2 10,5 3,00
16 Demirel, Ali * 5 2 0 3 2 10,5 2,50
17 Rimac, Tomislav 5 1 0 4 1 14,0 0,50
18 Khalilov, Asrat 4 1 0 3 1 10,5 1,00
19 Rachel, Fabienne 5 0 0 5 0 14,0 0,00

2. Turnier



Sp S R N Pkt BH SoBerg
1 Lesny, Florian 5 5 0 0 5 15,5 15,50
2 Müller, Aaron 5 4 0 1 4 15,0 10,00
3 Diener, Frank, Dr. 5 3 1 1 3,5 14,0 7,75
4 Leibrock, Sven 5 2 2 1 3 14,5 7,75
5 Busse, Michael 5 2 2 1 3 14,5 6,50
6 Mühlschlegel, Volker 5 3 0 2 3 12,5 4,50
7 zur Megede, Detlef, Dr. 5 2 2 1 3 11,0 5,50
8 Andruc, Radu 5 2 1 2 2,5 14,0 5,25
9 Bill, Gerhard 5 2 1 2 2,5 11,5 3,00

10 Schaffrin, Heinz, Dr. 5 1 2 2 2 13,0 4,75
11 Rachel, Fabienne 5 2 0 3 2 13,0 4,00
12 Schneider, Ortwin 5 2 0 3 2 12,0 2,50
13 Kirsch, Michael 5 2 0 3 2 10,0 1,50
14 Kober, Karl-Heinz 5 2 0 3 2 8,0 1,00
15 Khalilov, Asrat 3 1 1 1 1,5 14,0 3,50
16 Rimac, Tomislav 5 1 0 4 1 11,5 1,50
17 Fischbach, Alisa 5 1 0 4 1 11,0 2,00

*Nichtvereinsmitglieder


